STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **Substitute for HB 2231**, on page 326, in line 16, by striking "public" and inserting "accredited"; in line 28, by striking "public" and inserting "accredited";

On page 333, in line 37, by striking "public" and inserting "accredited";

On page 334, in line 3, by striking "public" and inserting "accredited"

	District.
	 _District.